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607157 
407157 
607157 
£07162 
607163 
607163 
607163 
407163 
607144 
607231 
607267 
607249 
607274 
607275 
607276 
607277 
607282 
607285 
607286 
607349 
607350 
607379 
607391 
951128 
9351128 
951128 
951128 
931128 
951128 
951128 
931128 
9351128 
951128 
951128 
931128 
9751128 
9351128 
951128 
931128 
9751128 
931128 
9351128 
951128 
951128 
931128 
951128 
951128 
951128 
951128 
951128 
951128 
951128 
951128 
931128 
9351128 
951128 
951128 
951128 
9351128 
951128 
9351128 
751128 
951128 
9751128 
931128 
951128 
9351128 
951128 
931128 
951128 
931128 
951128 
751128 
951128 
951128 
9351128 
951128 
9351128 
951128 

1995 - 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
AT&T 
AKBERALI A F, DDS 
STUEVE, JOAN 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
JUST, JOYCE 
ALPINE GUILD INC 
STUDIO RTA 
AMERICAN COMPENSATION 
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 
CITY 

COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 

HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEAL TH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 

IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM 
LIBERTY TULSA,DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FICA 
LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND 
PRUDENTIAL INS CO, LIFE 
GUARANTEE RESERVE LIFE 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
UNITED WAY 
PEBSCO 
AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, 
VISTON SERVICE PLAN 
ECK, LONNIE D 
ECK, LONNIE D —- TRUSTEE 

1996 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT _AGY 
607484 
607485 
607487 
607488 
607489 

BUILDING OPERATIONS 
EVANS DATA PROCESSING INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE’ 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
W. COMP. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SERVICES 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
UNITED FUND 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 

OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
RENTALS 
INSURANCE 

302.38 
298.44 
142.59 
300.00 
210.00 
210.00 
210.00 
210.00 
41.50 
75.00 
31.44 

1,299.00 
13.33 
5.00 
50.00 
465.76 
60.11 
67.55 
52.80 
32.95 
33.50 

145.00 
6,880.00 

35,743.00 
- 336.00 

19,936.00 
11,214.00 
17,866.37 
1,302.00 
4,081.07 

324.45 
78,185.00 

29.84 
34,790.00 

871.00 
26,837.00 
13,284.15 

608.00 
23,490.00 
3,966.00 
2,945.00 
1,269.00 
32,276.00 
3,224.04 
5,335.00 
1,210.00 
1,320.00 

15,931.00 
1,493.50 

36,909.05 
195.78 

3,823.00 
1,285.00 

39,503.75 
4,801.94 
6,604.00 
46,130.76 
16,871.23 
50,471.56 
12,029.16 
48,362.40 
2,443.11 

5.36 
4,727.68 

184.62 
32,123.47. 

961.58 
4,057.06 

335.80 
23,758.39 

231.25 
11,393.34 

704.96 
146.02 
370.82 
269.10 
237.81 
175.00 
200.00 

83.88 
1128.75 
44.42 
30.00 
620.30 


