WEDNESDAY,	NOVEMBER 22, 1995 CONTINUED		
		0.100.750	505 55
607157	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	302.38 298.44
607157 607157	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	142.59
607162	BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN	SERVICES	300.00
607163	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SERVICE	210.00
607163	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SERVICE	210.00
607163	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SERVICE	210.00
607163 607164	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE SUPPLIES	210.00 41.50
607184	MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH	TRAINING	75.00
607267	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	MILEAGE	31.44
607269	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	1,299.00
607274	TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	13.33
607275	AT&T	SERVICES	5.00 50.00
607276 607277	AKBERALI A F, DDS STUEVE, JOAN	TRAINING MILEAGE	45.76
607282	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	60.11
607285	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	67.55
607286	JUST, JOYCE	MILEAGE	52.80
607349	ALPINE GUILD INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS	32.95
607350	STUDIO R T A AMERICAN COMPENSATION	SUPPLIES SUBSCRIPTIONS	33.50 145.00
607379 607391	RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT	SERVICES	6,880.00
9 51128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	35,743.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	- 336.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	19,936.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	11,214.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	17,866.37 1,302.00
951128 951128	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	4,081.07
951128	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	324.45
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	78,185.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	29.84
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	34,790.00
951128 951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	871.00 26,837.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	13,284.15
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	608.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	23,690.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,966.00
951128 951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	2,945.00 1,269.00
951128 951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	32,276.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,224.04
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	5,335.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,210.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,320.00
951128 951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	15,931.00 1,493.50
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	36,909.05
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	195.78
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,823.00
951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,285.00
951128 951128	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	39,503.75 4,801.94
951128	IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM	PAYROLL	6,604.00
951128	LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FED	FEDERAL WH TAX	46,130.76
951128	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE WH TAX	16,871.23
951128	LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FICA	FICA	50,471.56
951128 051120	LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-HIFICA TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND	HI FICA TAX	12,029.16
951128 951128	PRUDENTIAL INS CO. LIFE	RETIREMENT PREMIUMS	48,362.40 2,443.11
951128	GUARANTEE RESERVE LIFE	PREMIUMS	5.36
951128	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA	PREMIUMS	4,727.68
951128	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY	PREMIUMS	184.62
951128	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	32,123.47
951128 951128	J. DENNIS SEMLER J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS PREMIUMS	961.58 4,057.06
951128	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY	PREMIUMS	335.80
951128	TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES	CREDIT UNION	23,758.39
951128	UNITED WAY	UNITED FUND	231.25
9 51128	PEBSCO	ANNUITY	11,393.34
951128 951128	AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER	PREMIUMS	704.96
951128 951128	AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	PREMIUMS PREMIUMS	146.02 370.82
951128	PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC	PREMIUMS	269.10
951128	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	237.81
951128	ECK, LONNIE D	CHILD SUPPORT	175.00
951128	ECK, LONNIE D - TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	200.00
	996 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
607484	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	83.88
607485 607487	EVANS DATA PROCESSING INC SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SUPPLIES SERVICE	112.75 44.42
607488	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	RENTALS	30.00
607489	FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC	INSURANCE	620.30